
Threads Demand
DMC Shades Stitches Backstitch Lenght, m Backs Total
Blanc White Blanc White                 14 156   0.1   0.2   0.3

317 Pewter Gray             89 160   0.4   0.3   0.7
310 Black                   151 34   0.8   0.1   0.9
310 Black                   0 8   0.0   0.1   0.1
3078 Topaz-BRT              221 0   1.1   0.0   1.1
727 Topaz-VY LT             476 0   2.4   0.0   2.4
3024 Brown Gray-VY LT       17 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
3023 Brown Gray-LT          14 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
3022 Brown Gray-MD          11 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK      85 0   0.4   0.0   0.4
413 Pewter Gray-DK          94 0   0.5   0.0   0.5
169 Pewter-LT               41 0   0.2   0.0   0.2
168 Pewter-VY LT            17 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
801 Coffee Brown-DK         60 0   0.3   0.0   0.3
434 Brown-LT                27 328   0.1   0.5   0.7
972 Canary-DK               1180 0   5.9   0.0   5.9
725 Topaz                   1058 0   5.3   0.0   5.3
434 Brown-LT                26 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
300 Mahogany-VY DK          281 0   1.4   0.0   1.4
712 Cream                   16 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
739 Tan-UL VY LT            16 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
741 Tangerine-MD            567 0   2.9   0.0   2.9
301 Mahogany-MD             235 0   1.2   0.0   1.2
400 Mahogany-DK             259 0   1.3   0.0   1.3
972 Canary-DK               525 0   2.6   0.0   2.6
741 Tangerine-MD            231 0   1.2   0.0   1.2
938 Coffee Brown-UL DK      36 0   0.2   0.0   0.2
300 Mahogany-VY DK          155 0   0.8   0.0   0.8
3776 Mahogany-LT            61 0   0.3   0.0   0.3
402 Mahogany-VY LT          25 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
611 Drab Brown              132 0   0.7   0.0   0.7
612 Drab Brown-LT           143 0   0.7   0.0   0.7
613 Drab Brown-VY LT        76 0   0.4   0.0   0.4
611 Drab Brown              114 0   0.6   0.0   0.6
612 Drab Brown-LT           71 0   0.4   0.0   0.4
727 Topaz-VY LT             199 0   1.0   0.0   1.0
611 Drab Brown              75 0   0.4   0.0   0.4
3047 Yellow Beige-LT        74 0   0.4   0.0   0.4
3013 Khaki Green-LT         102 0   0.5   0.0   0.5
3047 Yellow Beige-LT        56 0   0.3   0.0   0.3
3012 Khaki Green-MD         23 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
3012 Khaki Green-MD         111 0   0.6   0.0   0.6
3819 Moss Green-LT          23 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
3013 Khaki Green-LT         22 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
3012 Khaki Green-MD         42 0   0.2   0.0   0.2
317 Pewter Gray             41 0   0.2   0.0   0.2
434 Brown-LT                40 0   0.2   0.0   0.2
435 Brown-VY LT             43 0   0.2   0.0   0.2
Blanc White Blanc White                 125 0   0.6   0.0   0.6

317 Pewter Gray             118 0   0.6   0.0   0.6
3078 Topaz-BRT              25 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
727 Topaz-VY LT             14 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
3022 Brown Gray-MD          7 0   0.1   0.0   0.1



3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK      24 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
413 Pewter Gray-DK          49 0   0.2   0.0   0.2
169 Pewter-LT               52 0   0.3   0.0   0.3
168 Pewter-VY LT            58 0   0.3   0.0   0.3
801 Coffee Brown-DK         50 0   0.3   0.0   0.3
434 Brown-LT                36 0   0.2   0.0   0.2
972 Canary-DK               15 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
434 Brown-LT                18 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
741 Tangerine-MD            9 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
400 Mahogany-DK             17 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
972 Canary-DK               11 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
741 Tangerine-MD            28 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
938 Coffee Brown-UL DK      13 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
3776 Mahogany-LT            51 0   0.3   0.0   0.3
402 Mahogany-VY LT          15 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
611 Drab Brown              21 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
613 Drab Brown-VY LT        11 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
611 Drab Brown              34 0   0.2   0.0   0.2
3047 Yellow Beige-LT        4 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
3013 Khaki Green-LT         46 0   0.2   0.0   0.2
3047 Yellow Beige-LT        6 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
3012 Khaki Green-MD         35 0   0.2   0.0   0.2
3819 Moss Green-LT          56 0   0.3   0.0   0.3
165 Moss Green-VY LT        196 0   1.0   0.0   1.0
3013 Khaki Green-LT         23 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
3012 Khaki Green-MD         36 0   0.2   0.0   0.2
317 Pewter Gray             104 0   0.5   0.0   0.5
169 Pewter-LT               23 0   0.1   0.0   0.1


